Grimmway Schools

BOD Meeting Dates 20-21SY

Monday, July 27 2020 (Arvin)
Monday, August 31, 2020 (Shafter)
Monday, September 28, 2020 (Arvin)
Monday, October 26, 2020 (Shafter)
Monday, November 23, 2020 (Arvin)
Monday, December 21, 2020 (Shafter)
Monday, January 25, 2021 (Arvin)
Monday, February 22, 2021 (Shafter)
Monday, March 22, 2021 (Arvin)
Monday, April 26, 2021 (Shafter)
Monday, May 24, 2021 (Arvin)
Monday, June 28, 2021 (Shafter)



